
Offene Norddeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften 2013

Lübtheen, 21.09.2013

Klasse

D-E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maurice Liedtke Demminer RV 1954
TÜ 16:8

42
PS 10:5

33 Fr
 2  7  0  1  0  0  26 1

2 Vincent Zimpfer TKW CJD Nienburg
2:55

01 Fr
TÜ 9:1

43
 1  4  0  1  0  0  17 2

3 Magomed Ibragimov TuS Gaarden Kiel
Fr

4:00

11
3:53

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 3
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